(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	700300338597
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	06/15/17==01021==004 ++25.00
(Document Number)	
ed Copies Certificates of Status	TIL TIL
ecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	IN CASE ALS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _ Emerald Coast Custom Home Solutions LLC

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael T Bell Name of Person Enerald Coast Custon Home Solutions Find Company 449 Paradise Blvd. Address Panama City Beach Fl 32413 Michaeltray 802 gmail. com

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

tichael Bell at (**850**) **812-2205** Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Same of Persor

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗙 \$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) So0.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy radditional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2601 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Emerald Coas

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on ______

NA

Florida document number <u>L17000102286</u>

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	"Finited Liability Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF<u>FICE BON</u>)

449 Paradise Blud	<u> </u>	28	
Panama City Beach	 ∧		n
F1. 32413		`z	
		പ	
Michael trong 200	amain	P	
449 pariodise Blue		ŝ	1
Parama City Brach, Fl .:		· ·····	

and assigned

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:

New Registered Office Address:

<u>449 Paradise Blvd</u> Enter Florida street address <u>Parama City Beach</u> Florida <u>32413</u>

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added <u>or removed from our records</u>:

MGR= Manager AMBR= Authorized Member

•

· ·

.

٠

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	<u>Type of Action</u>	
AMBR	Brad M. Sneeringer	14304 Milleole Are #A Bridd PLB, F1, 32413 BREMOVE		
		PCB, F1, 32413	Remove	
			Change	
			D Add	
			🛙 Remove	
			Change	
			🛛 Add	
			Remove	
			Change	
,			Add	
			Remove	
			O Add	
			Remove	
			D Change	

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

				•	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
······································					
				- · · ·	
•			··	· · · · ·	
·					
		·	·····	<u> </u>	
		acholin	7		
ffective date, if other	than the date of filing:	-0412/17		_ (optional)	
an effective date is listed, i	the date must be specific and ea	innot be prior to flate of his	ng or more than 90 d	lays after filing.) Pursuant to	0.605.0207
	d in this block does not me e on the Department of Sta		ry ming requireme	aus, this date with not be	e fisted as
ocument s'effective dat	e on the Department of Sta	te s records.			
a record specifies -	a delayed effective da	ta but not an offer	tivo timo at 1	2.01 a m on the a	arliar of
: record specifies a	i uciayeu enecuve da	le, pul not an enec	uve une, di L	2 UI d.III. UI UIE E	ainer o

(b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

. . . .

Dated(06/12/17		
	- I to and build be and	JL 1102	
	Michge/TBell	UN I 5	
	Typed or printed name of signee	PH 2:	ن کار کار مربعہ م
	Page 3 of 3 $\overline{\bigcirc}_{1}^{1}$	8	

Filing Fee: \$25.00